
 
 

9. Moun ng Parts For Air Controls And Lubricator Mining Equipments
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is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 
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Mounting Plate
Air Control Bucket (See Page No. 21-22)
Oil Lubricator (See Page No. 23-24)
Air Control Traction Right (See Page No. 25)
Air Control Traction Left (See Page No. 19-20)
Silencer Element (Optional)
Cushion Plate Small
Stud (Hex Bolt )
Spacer
Stud (Hex Bolt)
Spring washer
Nut
Pin
Hose Clam
T - Pipe 
Stud (Hex Bolt)
Cushion Plate big
Link
Connector tube
Guard
Screw
Nut 
Gasket
Plug
O Ring
Adapter
Hose Pipe Guard
3 way valve for Dumping (See at Page No. 30)

5112084200
5032015586
5042016583
5032015585
5032015584
M10301
5104027700
5104030500
5104036000
5104036100
0333213600
0266111200
0106228100
0347450600
M10310
5096993200
5112055300
5032027500
5032027600
M10315
0147147700
M10318
0657586400
5032016400
0663213600
5032016500
M10323
9010023080
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5104028400

5112114100

0291111400

Ref. Part No.Modified

Note :  1   Reference Part Number Starting With  ‘M’ - Is Modified 
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